Scratch
3 km

Clt NOM

1 CHARPENTIER
2 MARCINKOWSKI
3 MOKADEM

4 JENNANI

dimanche 24 septembre 2023

MERICOURT 2023

PRENOM

CLARA

ALANN

OTHMAN

SANA

PL Sx

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

117

138

116

118

MiF

MiM

BM

BF

CHRONO

00:17:08

00:17:43

00:21:52

00:28:46

LICENCE CLUB

RC ARRAS

CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY
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